2016 – NCWVBC U18 Gold Proposed Tournament Dates


* The PSRPL(Puget Sound Power League) dates below are mandatory! *

Team Yakima Friendship Tournament: Sunday, December 13 (Prep for 1st Power League Tournament)

PSRPL Seeding Tournament: Saturday, January 2 – Seeding Tournament (Greater Seattle Area)

NCWVBC Lights Out: Sunday, January 10 (Wenatchee)

PSRPL #1: Sunday, January 24 (Greater Seattle Area)

PSRPL #2: Sunday, February 7 (Greater Seattle Area)

NCWVBC For the Love of the Game: Sunday, February 14(Wenatchee)

[bookmark: _GoBack]Sideout: Sunday, February 21(Spokane)

PSRPL #3: Saturday March 5 (Greater Seattle Area)

NW Jamboree: Saturday and Sunday, March 14-15 (Yakima)

PNQ: Friday through Sunday, March 18-20 (Greater Spokane Area)

PSRPL #4: Sunday, April 10 (Greater Seattle Area)

Far Western National Qualifier: Friday through Sunday, April 16-18 (Reno)






